FARABHvar) AR (/) Skl | OV T oy | gkho) | Rk
Pump Max. Pressure (bar)| ~ Max. punp Flow(L/min) Pump Power (kW | poariiy) [Max Temp | Weight (kg) Ver
5.0 L2 0.75 9 120°C 60 §
W/ HRAKIPTHF (nch) s AL iR
Inlet /0uflet Size [E PT inner thread (inch|Coaling Mefhod A anl capaci-y (L) [Heating Tank Qty
" et 3 1
19 18 17 16
15 320 6 42 |STM-910W-ALL-09 Cold water bypass Assembly 1
41 |STM-607TW-D-ALL Water supply cannector companents Assembly 1 |Borrowed
1 / L0 [STH-607W-ALL-T5 [ ™= [ | 1 [z
g 39 [BL40006600120 Water flow regulafor connector S:;'“;'W\ T [porromng optena
\\\ 13 = 38 |YE90832500000 High and low pressure switch HLP830HME| Assembly 1
an / 37 |STM-910W-ALL-12 Return water pipe Assembly 1
g ﬂ L 36 [STM=910W-ALL-06 Pressure gauge pipe Assembly 1
g 35 |STM-910W-E-ALL Pump connector components | Assembly 1
} ﬂ o © / 3, [STM-910W-ALL-10  |Hof wafer bypass hssemly | 1
/ ~ 3 33 |YW20660900100 Door plank aluminum handle 6609(YaXuan ;::;gese“ 1
10 / 32 [YW64000600300 Hexagon nuf M6 5.0 b
31 |YW60062500000 Hexagon screw balf M6x25 8.8 A
U @ 9 [¥2 30 |[YW66061300000 Flaf washer 6 14L0HV 8
] L 29 [YW65006000100 Spring washer & 65Mn b
@: \ 28 |STM-910W-ALL-13 Pump outlef pipe Assembly 1
1 27 |BH90115000050 EGO assembly Assembly 1
7 26 [YW06219100000 Big hinge CL219-1 Assembly 2
30 3 17 25 |SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC2.0 1
24 [YW66082200100 Flat washer 8 1L0HV 6
23 |YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn L
22 |YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x20 L8 I
21 |[YW63051000000 Thick head bolt M5x10 L8 22
20 |YW69081500000 Bufterfly screw M8x15 48 A
19 [YW85001000100 Pressure gauge (0-10MPa) Assembly 1
18 |STM-607W-ALL-05 Side plate SPCC12 2 |Borrowed
17 |STM-60TW-ALL-14 Cover plate SPC(12 1 |Borrowed
16 |STM-910W-B-ALL Heating barrel parfs Assembly 1
15 |STM-910W-A-ALL Rack ;;;f;'“‘ 1
14 |YW59385000000 Tonflon pipe +connector 3/8"x50CM Assembly 1
13 |STM-607W-ALL-07 high pressure pipe Assembly 1 |Borrowed
w 12 |STM-910W-ALL-1 Water supply pipe Assembly 1
HP_ 1M |STM-910W-ALL-08 Low pressure pipe Assembly 1
10 |BH12131200010 Copper joint M13x1/2PT H58 1
16 9 |YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer 1/2" ZCuZn38| 1
8 |BH12060703910 General copper nut H58 2
868 T |STM-60TW-C-ALL Drainage connector assembly | Assembly 1 Borrowed
6 |STM-607TW-ALL-01 Control box SPCC1S 1 | Borrowed
5 |STM-607W-ALL-02 Door plank SPCC12 1 |Borrowed
L |STM-607W-ALL-04 Base plate of control box SECC15 1 |Borrowed
3 |YW63061700000 Flat head screw M6x17 L8 20
2 |STM-607W-ALL-03 Contral box rear plate SPCC2.0 1 |Borrowed
1 1Yw03000200000 Castor 2" Assembly [
ik ® % 4 &% *OF O NE| A
Gl s R stvoonw B Wi [aE

it B BEE Y

i ’ SR torrennsanas AHER
| ERE Ed | ERA | BB | WH EE = Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. |yt |




WA PRIBAPTH Flinch) FRER L FRRAE (bar) FARFARE(/min) AAREW) | wBew) | RERE | #¥kg 23]
Inlel /0utlet Size CE PT nner thread linch) Sub water tank capacity (L) H::;;"E?"(EL")’* Max_pump Pressure (bar) Max pump Flow(L / min) Pump Power(kW) P:f::&) Max. Temp. | Weight (hg) Ver
11 o g 132 3 8 40 36 10| B0 | 6
16 5 L6 | STM-3650W-ALL-13 R
45| BH90115000050 EGO assembly Assembly
Lh | STM-B650W-ALL-05 side plate SPCC12
43 | YE90832500000 high and low pressure switch | Assembl
AR AN AN AN ’ ’ !
~ 47 | STM-3650W-E-ALL drainage pipe assembly Assembly
%Q T~ 4 L1 [ STM-3650W-ALL-14 Cold vater bypass Assenbly
‘ 40 | YW57010200000 Y filker 1/2° ZCUZU38
a 3 39 ] YW03000300000 Brake castors 3 Assembly
Qe " 38 | YW66081600000 Flat gasket 8x16x15 1L0HV
i 1 [ —— 37 5008000100 Swj washer 8 65M
vy I~ W6 n
™~ 11 ‘ 36 | YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x20 | 4. 8
3 35 | YW64080600000 Hexagonal nut M 50
x
V22 34 | BM20015000050 Hex bolt M8x30 4.8
7 10 33 | YW66081600000 Flat washer Bx16x15 | 140HV
I I x ) 32 | BM20423000050 TP-400 Assembly
== 9
5 31 | YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn
i il i | 6 - 30 | YW66082200100 Flat washer 8x22x15 14L0HV
—6—o : 29 | YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x20| 4 8
T
]| Sa— M ) 28 |YW66061800000 Fla gasket 6x18x1 14L0HV
wk; 1 27 | YW65006000100 [Spring gasket 6 65Mn
7 W 26 | YW60061600100 ;xﬁrjrﬁnat Rexagonalbell |, g
32 36 25 |SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate  |SPCC2.0 Borrowed
33 37 2L | YW66051300000 Flat gaskef 5x13x1.0 1L0HV
3L 3 23 | YW64000600000 M5 nut 5.0
22 |STM-3650W-ALL-01 Door panel activity pin | 0235A
35 21 | STM-3650W-ALL-07 D00 panel movable TXInG | pyzemply
- - - block
20 | YW60061000000 Big hinge CL219-1 Assembly
1028 19 | STM-3650W-ALL-16 Door panel movable arm | SPC( 3.0
10115 18 | YW62051000000 Flat head screw M5x10 | 4.8
17 | YW69081500000 Butterfly screw M8x15 L8
16 | YW85001000100 Pressure gauge (0~10MPa range| Assembly
15 | STM-3650W-ALL-09 Pressure gauge pipe Assenbly
g 14 | STM-3650W-ALL-08 Cover plate SpCt12
13 | STM-3650W-B-ALL Heating barrel parts Assembly
i 7 I 12 | STM-3650W-ALL_T5 | ot water bypass | asseniy
© 11 [ STM-3650W-ALL-11 Low pressure pipe | assendly
L0 10 | STM-3650W-ALL-10 High pressure pipe Assembly
} 41 9 | STM-3650W-C-ALL Return water pipe assembly | Assembly
F[M]K 8 | STM-3650W-ALL-12 Water refilling pipe Assembly
k2 7 | STM-3650W-ALL-02 | Control box rear plafe |SPCCZ5
6 | YW63062000000 Thick head bolt M6x20 L8
5 | STM-3650W-ALL-06 Electrical installation base platel SEC(15
L7 Lk L | STM-3650W-ALL-03 Electrical control box SPCC1S
48 3 | YW20660900100 Door ek stumnumfarde |y
48 | STM-2L4LOW-ALL-14 Door lock fender SUS304 1| Borrowed 2 | STM-3650W-ALL-04 Door plate SPCC1S
= 47 | YW00000000100 Long door lock Hot 1 11 YW03000300200 Flexible black castor 3" | Assembly
tfem Parameter efault ):3:2 ® ) % & * R | kE ® £ % & » K % &
BRLERK( =
Maxmum workong femperature (1 120405 $& BE wE STM-3650W BE PRl ‘ HE
B Pressure | SE(MPa) 072 —
*uz:;;‘[:gs Ln;::;smwa) lﬁh‘]’ & ﬁ%m ‘E‘ @ #)ﬁ
H\ghnre:s 07 8 )ﬁ A
P 30 L (¥ /Y] Bt RHER
ERE | ERA | HE |9 B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.5 ‘




34 35

FRRAEN bar) FARKEE(L/min) Apbo) | BRI T gy g T
Pump Max. Pressure (barl|  Max. pump Flaw(L/min) Pump Power(kW) | poyerioy) |Max Temp | Weight (k) Ver
38 0.55 6 120°C 55 G
#/B0RBRPTHE (nch) AFR AR TAREE
nlet /Qutlet Size CE PT inner thread (inchl|Cooling Method| Sub water tank capacity (L) |Heating Tank Dty
20 19 18 11 1% 15 22 b o 3 1
43 |STM-60TW-D-ALL Water supply connector components Assembly 1
/7 " I v 6 L2 [STM-60TW-ALL-15 [ o readtereromerter st [ 1 Joption
41 [BLL0006600120 Water flow regulafor connector Sttt T Joption
1 3 /5 LO [STM-60TW-ALL-09 Cold water bypass Assembly 1
$\\\\\\\\\§<&§§\x\\ E 39 |STM-60TW-ALL-07  |Migh pressure pipe Assembly | |
/ / 38 [STM-60TW-ALL-12 Return water pipe Assembly 1
Wi 37 [STM-60TW-ALL-06  |Pressure gauge pipe Assembly | 1
‘ J ; / 4 36 |STM-607TW-E-ALL Pump connector assembly Assembly 1
g (@] 35 |STM-607TW-ALL-10 Hot water bypass pipe Assembly 1
%//l @ ﬂ ) | / 34 [YW20660900100 E\::;upair;s\ Sluminum handle 6609 St 7
] 2 [Q] 1 3 33 [YW64000600300 Hexagon nut Mé 5.0 b
9 ”HH“IIIIIIIIH'""‘ / 32 [YW60062500000 Hexagon bolt M6x25 8.8 b
g 2 31 [YW66061300000 Flat washer 6 140HV 8
e o] ) 8 4/2 30 [YW65006000100 spring washer 6 65Mn 4
29 [STM-607W-ALL-13  |Pump ouflet pipe Assembly | 1
@ 7 : 28 |BH12030401010 Tonflan pipe connectar 3/4Hx1/2PT H62 1
27 |BH90115000050 EGD assembly Assembly 1
26 |YW06219100000 Big hinge C1219-1 Assembly | 2
25 |SG-S-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC2.0 1
28 29 30 31 32 33 24 [YW66082200100 Flaf washer 8 LOHY | 6
23 [YW65008000100 Spring washer 8 65Mn 5
22 [YW61082000200 Inner hexagon screw M8x20 L8 I
21 |YW63051000000 Thick head bolt M5x10 L8 22
20 |YW69081500000 Butferfly screw M8x15 L8 2
37 1 19 L0 R L3 19 |YW85001000100 Pressure gauge (0710MPa) | Assembly | 1
FUTEEFBRARTARELFHE, ABHEINL, 18 STM-G0TW-ALL-05 oo plae speciz | 2
AR AR, 17 |STM-60TW-ALL-14 | Coverplafe speci2 | 1
The return water temp. display function is optional 16 |STM-60TW-B-ALL Heating barrel parts Assembly | 1
W W W 12 Vxmhit, 11 ot e » rsorpl, 5 [YES0832500000  |agrm o presvesvrr pwont] Assenbly | 1
1 ! \ H 14 |STM-60TW-A-ALL  |Rack e 1
f 13 13 [YW59385000000 Tonflon pipe +connecfor 3/8"x50CM Assembly 1
fem STandardized Nonsfandard 12 |STM-60TW-ALL-11 Water supply pipe Assembly | 1
H' o@ i Maximum operafing paransters parameter 11 |STM-607W-ALL-08 Law pressure pipe Assembly 1
) temperatyrelr) 12005 140205 10 [BR12131200010 Copper Jomt M13x1/2PT H58 i
o Z;Tf;ure Loworesaure (P 0.2 0.4 9 |YW57010200000 Y type waster strainer /2" | ZCuZn38 | 1
settings  [Hn pressure (P3) 0.7 08 8 |BH12060703910 General copper nut H58 2
158 EGO sef temperature (t] 130 150 T |ISTM-607W-C-ALL Drainage connector componenty Assembly 1
6 |STM-60TW-ALL-01 Control box SPCC1S 1
(8651 5 [STM-607W-ALL-02 |Deor plank SPCCi2 | 1
L |STM-60TW-ALL-04 Electrical bottom plate SECC1S 1
3 |YW63061700000 Flat head screw M6x15 L8 20
2 |STM-60TW-ALL-03 Control box rear plate SPCC2.0 | 1
T [YW03000200000 Castor 2" Assembly b
ias i 5 4 % * K [ BE| £#
Gl s R stveow | B Wi [aE
Fit # ARBBH = €| #E
. L * (XY K it RHER
iR | ERY ERE EHA | HE |98 B3 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




23 72 21
FRRARE S (bar)
- ) e | |
 Flow(L/min) Pump Power(k Tl | R | ekl
Wi Max Te Lo
| i - > Powerlu] x Temp| Weight (kg) Ver.
241 120°C
- 140
W W///// //////// ] M/Du”ea:;i\f(ﬁpmmmm AHFR AR §
inner thread (inch) | Cooling Methad| Heating tank ; AR
- liw capacitylL)|Heating Tank O,
16
43 |YW00000000100 | e 2 —
1 42 |BH90115000050 EOG”Q oo — 1
5 0 assemb
& L1 |YW63030600000 IThick h dim - S 1
e
. L0 |STM-2440W-ALL-12 Hot wafa bOHMM - 3
39 |STM-2440W-ALL-N Cold :r bypass o 1
water bypas
O M 38 [STM-2LL0W-E-ALL Warer refitling (annde‘ Rasently 1
; 37 STM-24L40W-C-ALL ;Stemm fo 1
T o1 3 [¥E30832500000 e e o
2 ‘r\‘\ 35 [YW03000300000 ELFP;T«OZME t e ,
E 3L |YW64080600000 Hex. n faSMDrS d e .
u
33 |[YW60083000100 Hex. b : = :
X
) 37 |STM-2LLOW-ALL-05 Pum SHHM&SO = :
LAy ,||||||| 31 |BM20028000550 Pu . To e 1
m _
, b ‘m 30 |[YW66081600000 Flat - hp o T :
wa 16
: M 29 |[YW65008000100 SDFWS e i =
0 8 28 |YW61082000200 Inner hg - — z
| . 27 [YW62061500000 Fl rhexagm e -
a
Zg 31 32 ) T eater o000 2 headszrestst L8 16
; ; ) 9 oo Wq inge (L219-1 Assembly 2
ire fixture fix
: TR g f ixture fixed plate | SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
30 | T Trveae Eon000 Ba head screw M5x10 L8 6
36 utterfly screw M8xTs
) 22 [Yw85001000100 Pressure gauge (0~10MP i :
21 |STM-2L4L0W-ALL-08 S : Assemb‘y 1
| 4pm Pressure gauge pipe Assembl
: : | | 2LLOW-ALL-10 high pressure pi . :
= 19 |STM-24LLOW-ALL-09 high PFESSUFEPPE o 1
18 STM-2440W-ALL-07 C - et :
% s 17 |STM-2440W-A-ALL ROVEF — e 1
- ac
o 16 [STM-24L0W-B- e 1
o I Kfm — E B-ALL Heafing barrel parts A
= P STM-2440W-ALL-13 Water refill — 1
i
U M ;:;;;:’Wﬂ;};empemmfe(w 120:0.5 TS ol s |
| : 3/8"x
Presare o et 02 B oo [Ea
:mmﬂ settings aEh(MPE) O 8 i BH12131200010 3 o graphwe 2 f—
Eggﬂiﬁ&m e T pper joint M13x1/2PT | H58 1
sef temperature :
: : : : . 2 e ZolpypefSTr‘a\rl:r 12 ZCuZn38 | 1
er female fhread
5 STM724AOW 0 connector 1234 H58 2
S - Barrowed
| rainage connector assem!
HB 8 |STM-2440W-ALL-03 tomr:b : et :
ox
6 [sTH- Flch e
: 2LLOW-ALL-04 Electrical base plate SE :
STM-2LLOW-ALL-06 side plate - 1
L |STM-24L4LO0W-ALL-02 Confrol b ——
rol
3 |YW20660900100 Door planko:lummum Fandl oPECT® 1
2 |STM-2440W-ALL-01 ;izl:axTanlk — 1
1 |Yw03000300200 Fl bpan o :
%E }ﬁ% : *{Fﬁ 3 & 5 exil :asmri;” Assembly 2
" p stM-2u40w  |BF e
. E : - PEY STM-244L0W-ALL Hﬁj‘ LS 1
B
EdE | ERA | BN | %8 R ot i
20130426 ’M o y W}&wﬁ aE iﬁ%jﬁ
Shini Plasti PEA o /
lastics Technologies, Inc. HHE ‘
s /




FRRAE A (bar) FRBARR(L/ min) FwRw | dkiw | RREE| EEko | KAT
ump Max. Pressure (baf) Max_pump Flow(L/min] |Pump Power(kW]| ,teet | Max Temp| Weight (kg) | Ver
6.2 Th 15 12 120°C 140 H
#/B B RFKRPTHF (inch) EE VS REREL) PERNE
Inlet /Outlet Size CE PT inner thread linch) |Cooling Method Heating tank capacity (L) Heating Tank Qf|
2L 25 2 V! el ’ 1
23
) =]
36 STM-1220W-ALL-02 Control box 1 Welding parts
] 35 STM-1220W-ALL-03 Control box rear plate 1 Welding parts
® l 3k BH90115000050 high-temp. fester 1 EGO
. 33 YW61103500000 Hexagon socket head cap screw Miox3s | 12.9 8 GB/T70.1
V" 32 STM-1220W-D-ALL Return water pipe assembly 1
! . 31| STM-1220W-A-ALL Rack 0 Welding parts
L 2| 30 YE15051002000 Vortex Flow Sensor VFS 1 5-100 gelanfu
29 YE90832500000 High and low pressure switch 202L 1 HLP830HME
M 28 STM-1220W-H-02 1" adapter SUS304 1
16 [ 21 STM-1220W-B-ALL  |Water refilling connector assembly 1 Welding parts
L 3 w LWT 26 STM-1220W-C-ALL Heating tank assembly 1 Welding parts
5 25 YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 1 0°10MP3 Range
24 YW69081500000 Butterfly bolt MBx15 Q235A 2 GB/T 3098
: 23 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 65Mn 6 GB/T93
14 /13/12/ 11/10/9 8 7 & 5 22 YW61082001200 Hexagon sockef head cap screw M8x20| 12 9 I GB/T701
21 YW00000000100 Long door lock PVC 1
20 YW20660900100 Door plank alumnum handle 202L 1 6609(YaXuan)
36 35 34 33 32 31 30 29 28 21 19 STM-1220W-ALL-01 Daor plafe 1 Welding parts
18 STM-1220-B-07 Graphite gasket 1S0-68 2
17 SG-5-01 Wire fixture fixed plate SPCC20 | 1
16 YE67251500100 Copper -nickel-plated cable joint H62 1
: 15 YW06219100000 Big hinge 2024 2 ShengJiu CL219-1
14 YW65006000100 Sfandard spring washer 6 65Mn | 20 GB/T93
13 YW66061300000 Flat gasket A6 Q235A | 20
12 YW03000200000 Castor Rubber L 2" without brake 35KG
: n S-171 Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
i 10 YW04030800400 Tonflon connector H58 1 1/L"PTx3/8"H L
9 STM-907HT-B-17 lengthened screw of oil discharge H58 1 Borrowed
| W 8 YW6L000600300 Hexagon nut M6 Q235A | & GB/T6170
ﬁ.i‘ﬁ'}@ﬁmlﬁ 7 TP-150 Pump Q235A 1 P-150 Anbo
Flowmeter is an optional iten. 6 YW66081900000 Flat washer & a235A | 10 8x19x2.0
5 YW60062500000 Hexagon bolt M6x25 L8 L GB/T5781
L YW60061000000 Hexagan bolt M6x10 12.9 16 GB/T5781
3 YW57010200000 Y Type Strainer H62 1 1/2" PT 30-35 mesh
2 S-73 Copper joint H62 1 M13x1/2"PT
1 STM-1220W-E-ALL Drainage connector assembly 1 Welding parts
id k& 4 & LR & 3 (2
Gl s FR stvenzow | B Wi [aE
it B a%u =T
Bt * (XY K it RHER
#wiE | ERW ERk EHA | HE |98 B3 - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ%‘




	机构图STM-910W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33910302300
	机构图STM-3650W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33365002600
	机构图STM-607W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33607303400
	机构图STM-2440W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.G)EN BP33244002400
	机构图STM-1220W-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.H)EN BP33122004900

